
NORTH SEA TROPHY 2022 - DAY 3
SCHIPSGAT DUINEN 13.11.2022

K.O.L.

Jos HOUBEN
K.O.L.
Course : H75
Distance : 2700m
Time : 0:50:48 (18'49"/km)

4/13 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Mike IN 'T GROEN 0:38:33
2. Freddy SILLIEN 0:39:40
3. Dirk ZWIKKER 0:46:54

1. 142 00:02:07 107m 19'47"/km
2. 104 00:02:39 00:04:46 90m 29'27"/km
3. 116 00:03:11 00:07:57 140m 22'44"/km
4. 103 00:02:09 00:10:06 88m 24'26"/km
5. 130 00:04:52 00:14:58 82m 59'21"/km
6. 119 00:04:05 00:19:03 215m 19'00"/km
7. 109 00:01:36 00:20:39 80m 20'00"/km
8. 129 00:02:16 00:22:55 128m 17'42"/km
9. 158 00:02:31 00:25:26 160m 15'44"/km

10. 160 00:02:26 00:27:52 128m 19'01"/km
11. 156 00:03:21 00:31:13 230m 14'34"/km
12. 161 00:03:32 00:34:45 210m 16'50"/km
13. 157 00:02:10 00:36:55 97m 22'20"/km
14. 108 00:02:03 00:38:58 128m 16'01"/km
15. 147 00:01:48 00:40:46 85m 21'11"/km
16. 138 00:03:17 00:44:03 248m 13'14"/km
17. 143 00:02:37 00:46:40 191m 13'42"/km
18. 146 00:02:52 00:49:32 194m 14'47"/km
19. 220 00:01:04 00:50:36 62m 17'12"/km
20. 999 00:00:12 00:50:48 40m 5'00"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4374
https://www.helga-o.com

